Kemnay Golf Club

Senior Winter Quaich aggregates - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 6 nett scores from 8 rounds, as of 16/01/2019

Division 1
Player Name
David Irvine

Doug BEATTIE
James FRASER
David POLLOCK
Gordon PRITCHARD
Billy MOAR

James MURISON
Rod MACKENZIE
William SMITH

Jim TAYLOR

Mike GILLAN

Steve R ZAGDAN
lan FORBES
Michael BOOTH
lain MURISON
Charlie MILNE

lan MUTTEN
Michael R STUART
John A TOUGH
Mike Wallace

Tom MCCRANOR
Albert G WHIDDON
Alistair FINDLATER
Earlin J SEMAR
Colin STEPHENSON
Peter WHITEHEAD
Leslie SMITH

Ken BROWN
George ASHER
Peter MURRAY
Douglas IMRIE
John M STEWART

Aggregate Print (32 players)

Scores

35+32+39+35+38+46
26 + 38 + 45+ 40 + 32 + 39
39+35+42+35+33+36
35+38+37+31+40+39
29+ 37 +35+42+ 37 +39
40+ 32+32+37+37+41
31+31+39+39+38+41
35+34+34+38+40+38
26 +41+33+40+35+40
36+45+29+35+37 +32
36+34+39+37+34+34
43 +29+37+31+36+37
30+40+36+37+36+34
38+36+34+33+35+36
31+27+36+37+39+40
36 +37+30+42+35+28
33+35+39+30+38+32
32+31+26+38+40+39
37+33+39+34+33+30
35+37+32+32+35+34
28 +26 + 43 + 38 + 37 + 32
33+27+40+36+35+33
24 +40 + 31+ 38+ 32+ 37
30 +28+38+37+29+38
24 +30 +42 + 36 + 34 + 31
32+35+32+30+34+31
20+29+34+40+31+36
28+25+32+28+43+30
18+33+31+32+36+36
23+ 32+ 34 +36 + 30 + 31
29+ 36 +28 +23+39+30
21+ 18 + 27 + 26 + 27 + 22

Total
225
220
220
220
219
219
219
219
215
214
214
213
213
212
210
208
207
206
206
205
204
204
202
200
197
194
190
186
186
186
185
141

ClubV1 - Printed on 16/01/2019



